
2024-2025 
SCHOOL PROFILE
School Address
1100 W. Higgins Road
Hoffman Estates, IL 60169-4150

PHONE: (847) 755-5600

WEBSITE: adc.d211.org/hehs

CEEB: 142-301

SUPERINTENDENT
Lisa Small

PRINCIPAL
Michael Alther

COUNSELORS
Patrick Evans
College & Career Counselor
pevans@d211.org

Rebecca Bergstrom
rbergstrom@d211.org

Sabrina Braaten
sbraaten@d211.org

Kayla Favela
kfavela@d211.org

Rafaella Harris
rharris@d211.org

Ximena Herrera
xherrera@d211.org

David Maya
dmaya@d211.org

Michelle Stephens
mstephens@d211.org

Tessa Strzempek
tstrzempek@d211.org

Samantha Rivera
srivera@d211.org
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Weighted Unweighted
Highest 5.07 4.0
75th 3.92 3.59
50th 3.26 3.15
25th 2.58 2.53

Township High School District 211 does not determine class rank nor does rank appear on student transcripts.
Township High School District 211 uses a 4.0 scale.
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